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SENSORS 
 

 

Temperature 

Pressure 

Force/Weight 

Flow 

Torque 

Position 

Level 

Moisture 

Vibration 

Oil Debris 

SIGNAL CONDITIONERS 
 

Voltage 

Current 

Frequency 

Digital 

Serial 

Transmitters 

HART Interface 
 

Limit Alarms 
 

INDICATORS 
 

Digital 

Analog 

Bargraph 

Portable 

Panel Mount 

Bench Top 

Smart 

Controller 

DATA ACQUISITION 
 

Data Loggers 

Remote I/O 

USB Interface 

Software 

Rack Mount Computers 

Shoe Box Computers 

Tablet Computers 

Notebook Computers 

Recorders 

HAZARDOUS AREA PRODUCTS 
 

Computers 

UL1604 Tablet PC 

Pressure Transmitters 

Temperature Transmitters 

Flow Meters 

Dewpoint Transmitters 

Vibration Sensors – Accelerometers 

Indicators 

Alarms, Horns & Beacons 

Keyboards 
 

ATEX – UL - CSA – DNV - IECEx 

DIAGNOSTIC EQP. 
 

Signal Simulators 

Humidity - Dewpoint Calibrators 

Machine Calibration Systems 

Torque Calibration Systems 

Handheld Process Calibrators 

 

 
www.talontechsales.com 

281-999-8588 

ACCESSORIES 
 

Thermocouple Wire 

Sensor Cables 

Connectors 

Pelican Cases 

Mounting Hardware 

Adaptors 

SPECIALTIES 
 

Liquid Level 

Wastewater 

Subsea 

Oil & Gas 



    APRIL 2022 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
TEMPERATURE 
 

RTD / Thermocouple / Assemblies  .................................. THERMO/PROBES 
TC Wire, Connectors, Transmitters  ................................. THERMO/PROBES 
Integrated Transmitter .................................................................... INTEMPCO 
 

PRESSURE 
 

Transducers/Transmitters (Opt. Temp Sensor) ........................................ PMC 
Subsea Pressure  ....................................................................................... PMC 
Custom Application & Logging .................................................................. PMC 

Differential  ............................................................................. FUJI ELECTRIC 
 

FORCE / WEIGHT  
 

Load Cells ................................................................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 
Axial Force/Moment ................................................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 
Custom ....................................................................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 
 
 

FLOW (Liquid, Gas & Steam) 
 

Turbine Flow Meters ......................................... HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS 
Coriolis ....................................................TRICOR CORIOLIS TECHNOLOGY 
PD Meters ..........................................................................................AW LAKE 

Ultrasonic ................................................................................ FUJI ELECTRIC 
Subsea ............................................................... HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS 
Insertion ............................................................. HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS 
 

TORQUE 
 

Reactionary .............................................................................. HIMMELSTEIN 
Rotary ....................................................................................... HIMMELSTEIN 

Transfer Standard .................................................................... HIMMELSTEIN 
 

POSITION / DISTANCE / VELOCITY 
 

String Potentiometers ................................................................ UNIMEASURE 
Linear LVDT ............................................................................................... RDP 
 

LEVEL 
 

Water/Wastewater/Well Level .................................................................... PMC 
Capacitance, Float & Radar ........................................................... INTEMPCO 
Switches ......................................................................................... INTEMPCO 
 
 

MOISTURE 
DewPoint ............................................................ ROTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 
Portable Hygrometers ........................................ ROTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 
 

VIBRATION 
 

Accelerometers / Velocity ............................................................  HANSFORD  
Accessories  .................................................................................. HANSFORD 
 

CURRENT/VOLTAGE 
 

Current/Voltage Transducers ......................................... NK TECHNOLOGIES 
Current Sensing Switches .............................................. NK TECHNOLOGIES 

Ground Fault Sensors .................................................... NK TECHNOLOGIES 

 
GAS ANALYZERS 
Gas Analyzers ........................................................................ FUJI ELECTRIC 

 
OIL CONDITION 
 

Oil Condition Monitors ............................................................ GILL SENSORS 
 
 
 

 
Turbidity ............................................................................................... SIGRIST 

Oil in Water .......................................................................................... SIGRIST 
Dust Emissions Monitor ...................................................................... SIGRIST 
                                                 

                                             
 
 
Data Acquisition Systems ..................................................................... TALON 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Conditioners / Transmitters / Limit Alarms  ........................................... TALON 
Load Cell ..................................................................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 

Temperature ...................................................................... THERMO/PROBES 
Vibration ......................................................................................... HANSFORD   
Flow ....................................................................HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS 

Level ........................................................................................................... PMC 
LVDT/Strain Gauge ................................................................................... .RDP 
 

 
 
 

 
Indication  ....................................................................... PRECISION DIGITAL 

Controllers ....................................................................................... INTEMPCO 
Digital Panel Meters ........................................................... MICRON METERS 
Wireless ...................................................................................... SIGNAL FIRE 

 
 
 

 

 
Industrial Rackmount Systems....................................................CORVALENT 
Flat Panel Computers & Monitors ...............................................CORVALENT 

Hazardous Area PCs ................................................................. STRONGARM 
Ruggedized / Hazardous Area Tablets ................................................. ZEBRA 
Ruggedized / Hazardous Area Keyboards  .............................................. IKEY 
 

HAZARDOUS AREA – SEE BELOW 
 
 
 

 
 

I/O PRODUCTS 
Data Loggers ...............................................................................DATATAKER 

Wireless Data Loggers ................................................................DATATAKER 
Paperless Chart Recorders ............................................................ INTEMPCO 
 

SOFTWARE 
Data Acquisition / Control / Alarming ........................................... SCADAPRO 
 
 

 

 

Handheld Vibration Meter.............................................................. HANSFORD  
Handheld Process Calibrators .....................................................................PIE 
Force & Torque Calibration Systems ......................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 
Load Frames ............................................................... TOVEY ENGINEERING 

Torque Transfer Standard ........................................................ HIMMELSTEIN 
 
 
 

 
 

ATEX – UL – CSA – IECEx - DNV 
Panel or Field Mount HMIs ........................................................ STRONGARM 

Tablet Computer .................................................................................... ZEBRA 
Pressure Transmitters ............................................................................... PMC 
Acceleration/Vibration Sensors .....................................................HANSFORD 
Turbine Flow Meters ..........................................HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS 

Coriolis Flow Meters .............................. TRICOR CORIOLIS TECHNOLOGY 
Dew Point Transmitters .....................................  ROTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 
Indicators, Counters & Alarms ................................................................ BEKA 

Temperature  ..................................................................... THERMO/PROBES 
Keyboards  ................................................................................................. IKEY 

 

 

SENSORS / TRANSMITTERS 
SIGNAL CONDITIONERS & ALARMS 

 www.TALONTECHSALES.COM 

* VISA * MASTERCARD * 

 

COMPUTER PRODUCTS 

DATA ACQUISITION 

CALIBRATION & DIAGNOSTICS 

HAZARDOUS AREA – SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 

TEXAS - LOUISIANA 
15116 Lee Rd; #503 

Humble, TX 77396 
281-999-8588 / Fax: 281-999-6179 

Sales@Talontechsales.com 

* AMERICAN EXPRESS * PRO-CARD * 

 

OKLAHOMA – ARKANSAS 
NORTH – WEST TEXAS 

 
918-813-6664 

Ross@Talontechsales.com 

 

SIGNAL CONDITIONERS & ALARMS 

LIQUID / AIR QUALITY 

INDICATION & CONTROL 

CUSTOM SYSTEMS & ENCLOSURES 
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